2023 Ninja" 400 ABS Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Injection
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2023 Ninja" 400 ABS
PARTS LIST
Fuel Injection

ITEM NAME

SENSOR,WATER TEMP (Ref # 21176)
SENSOR,AIR TEMPERATURE (Ref # 21176A)
SENSOR,VEHICLE-DOWN (Ref # 21176B)
SENSOR,GEAR POSITION (Ref # 21176C)
SENSOR,OXYGEN (Ref # 21176D)
SWITCH,OIL PRESSURE (Ref # 27010)
RING-0,9.5X1.9 (Ref # 92055)

RING-O (Ref # 92055A)

BOLT (Ref # 92154)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172)
WASHER-PLAIN,6MM (Ref # 411)

PART NUMBER

21176-0009
21176-0048
21176-0704
21176-0852
21176-1158
27010-1313
92055-0016
92055-0917
92154-3764
92161-0951
92161-2437
92172-0790
411AA0600

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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